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COMPANY
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ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 70000.00 63620.00  44600.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 10000.00 8340.00  20000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 38000.00 130625.00  328050.00GRADING

0004 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  50.00 5000.00 69.00 6900.00 20.00  2000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0005 0106000000-E 230  400 CY  35.00 14000.00 52.00 20800.00 25.00  10000.00BORROW EXCAVATION

0006 0156000000-E 250  750 SY  15.00 11250.00 18.00 13500.00 7.00  5250.00REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT

0007 0255000000-E SP   50 TON 100.00 5000.00 120.00 6000.00 100.00  5000.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
EXCAVATION, HAULING & DISPOSAL OF PETROLEUM
CONTAMINATED SOIL

0008 1220000000-E 545  45 TON 45.00 2025.00 90.00 4050.00 50.00  2250.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 1308000000-E 607  325 SY  15.00 4875.00 22.40 7280.00 12.00  3900.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 1.5")

0010 1330000000-E 607  1,375 SY  15.00 20625.00 8.80 12100.00 15.00  20625.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0011 1489000000-E 610  70 TON 125.00 8750.00 213.90 14973.00 80.00  5600.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0012 1498000000-E 610  103 TON 125.00 12875.00 127.30 13111.90 80.00  8240.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0013 1519000000-E 610  735 TON 70.00 51450.00 94.00 69090.00 60.00  44100.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0014 1523000000-E 610  1,010 TON 79.40 80194.00 79.60 80396.00 60.00  60600.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0015 1575000000-E 620  115 TON 600.00 69000.00 602.00 69230.00 580.00  66700.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0016 1840000000-E 665  700 LF  12.00 8400.00 7.40 5180.00 13.00  9100.00MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

0017 2352000000-N 840  1 EA  550.00 550.00 420.00 420.00 1000.00  1000.00FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD
(840.16)

0018 2535000000-E 846  800 LF  40.00 32000.00 30.00 24000.00 35.00  28000.00**"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(8" X 18")

0019 2570000000-N SP   2 EA  1000.00 2000.00 1500.00 3000.00 1600.00  3200.00MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME

0020 2619000000-E 850  850 SY  65.00 55250.00 60.00 51000.00 65.00  55250.004" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH

0021 2655000000-E 852  140 SY  70.00 9800.00 85.00 11900.00 60.00  8400.005" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)

0022 2815000000-N 858  2 EA  650.00 1300.00 1000.00 2000.00 1000.00  2000.00ADJ DROP INLETS

0023 3060000000-E 862  425 LF  22.80 9690.00 22.80 9690.00 26.00  11050.00SBGR DOUBLE FACED

0024 3105000000-N 862  1 EA  65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 200.00  200.00SBGR TERM SECT

0025 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  11.00 55.00 11.00 55.00 40.00  200.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0026 4025000000-E 901  3 SF  100.00 300.00 58.00 174.00 25.00  75.00CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(E)

0027 4072000000-E 903  20 LF  10.00 200.00 3.60 72.00 7.00  140.00SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0028 4102000000-N 904  1 EA  75.00 75.00 58.00 58.00 100.00  100.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0029 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 27200.00 26000.00  31000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0030 4685000000-E 1205  6,800 LF  1.00 6800.00 0.55 3740.00 1.10  7480.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0031 4686000000-E 1205  11,650 LF  1.30 15145.00 0.65 7572.50 1.40  16310.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0032 4697000000-E 1205  150 LF  6.00 900.00 3.00 450.00 6.50  975.00THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS

0033 4710000000-E 1205  50 LF  20.00 1000.00 12.00 600.00 24.00  1200.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0034 4725000000-E 1205  24 EA  100.00 2400.00 110.00 2640.00 110.00  2640.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0035 4810000000-E 1205  1,100 LF  2.00 2200.00 1.50 1650.00 2.00  2200.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0036 4820000000-E 1205  200 LF  3.00 600.00 3.00 600.00 3.00  600.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0037 4845000000-N 1205  10 EA  100.00 1000.00 65.00 650.00 110.00  1100.00PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL
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0038 4875000000-N 1205  6 EA  50.00 300.00 65.00 390.00 60.00  360.00REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0039 4900000000-N 1251  180 EA  6.00 1080.00 6.50 1170.00 7.00  1260.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS

0040 6000000000-E 1605  2,000 LF  2.00 4000.00 1.75 3500.00 3.00  6000.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0041 6009000000-E 1610  25 TON 50.00 1250.00 178.00 4450.00 70.00  1750.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0042 6012000000-E 1610  10 TON 55.00 550.00 205.00 2050.00 60.00  600.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0043 6015000000-E 1615 0.48 ACR 900.00 432.00 1000.00 480.00 2000.00  960.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0044 6018000000-E 1620  25 LB  10.00 250.00 3.00 75.00 6.00  150.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0045 6021000000-E 1620 0.1 TON 1100.00 110.00 1000.00 100.00 1500.00  150.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0046 6036000000-E 1631  730 SY  2.50 1825.00 1.75 1277.50 5.00  3650.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0047 6042000000-E 1632  30 LF  6.50 195.00 3.00 90.00 7.00  210.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0048 6071010000-E SP   60 LF  10.00 600.00 5.00 300.00 10.00  600.00WATTLE

0049 6071020000-E SP   30 LB  8.50 255.00 7.00 210.00 10.00  300.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0050 6084000000-E 1660 2.3 ACR 2500.00 5750.00 1475.00 3392.50 2500.00  5750.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0051 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  25.00 1250.00 3.00 150.00 6.00  300.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0052 6093000000-E 1661 0.26 TON 1200.00 312.00 1000.00 260.00 1500.00  390.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0053 6096000000-E 1662  75 LB  10.00 750.00 3.00 225.00 6.00  450.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0054 6108000000-E 1665 2.13 TON 600.00 1278.00 1000.00 2130.00 1300.00  2769.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0055 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  300.00 1500.00 350.00 1750.00 350.00  1750.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0056 7060000000-E 1705  540 LF  2.75 1485.00 3.25 1755.00 3.50  1890.00SIGNAL CABLE

0057 7120000000-E 1705  4 EA  805.00 3220.00 700.00 2800.00 750.00  3000.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0058 7132000000-E 1705  1 EA  975.00 975.00 875.00 875.00 900.00  900.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0059 7144000000-E 1705  2 EA  1125.00 2250.00 1000.00 2000.00 1100.00  2200.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)

0060 7252000000-E 1710  840 LF  1.50 1260.00 1.55 1302.00 2.00  1680.00MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")

0061 7264000000-E 1710  325 LF  3.25 1056.25 2.25 731.25 3.00  975.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0062 7300000000-E 1715  240 LF  5.00 1200.00 6.00 1440.00 7.00  1680.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1, 2")

0063 7300000000-E 1715  20 LF  5.00 100.00 6.80 136.00 8.00  160.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(2, 2")

0064 7324000000-N 1716  5 EA  310.00 1550.00 200.00 1000.00 300.00  1500.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0065 7360000000-N 1720  6 EA  850.00 5100.00 700.00 4200.00 800.00  4800.00WOOD POLE

0066 7372000000-N 1721  8 EA  375.00 3000.00 155.00 1240.00 200.00  1600.00GUY ASSEMBLY

0067 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  675.00 675.00 350.00 350.00 400.00  400.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0068 7420000000-E 1722  5 EA  550.00 2750.00 350.00 1750.00 400.00  2000.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0069 7444000000-E 1725  500 LF  5.35 2675.00 5.25 2625.00 6.00  3000.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0070 7456000000-E 1726  2,100 LF  1.00 2100.00 1.25 2625.00 1.50  3150.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0071 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  850.00 850.00 650.00 650.00 700.00  700.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION

0072 7756000000-N 1751  1 EA  10350.00 10350.00 10800.00 10800.00 11500.00  11500.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0073 7780000000-N 1751  4 EA  85.00 340.00 85.00 340.00 100.00  400.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0074 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  250.00 250.00 200.00 200.00 300.00  300.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER
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    TOTAL 642847.25 TOTAL 730351.65 TOTAL  878369.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 642847.25 SUB-TOTAL 730351.65 SUB-TOTAL  878369.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  642847.25   JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.

     2  730351.65   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     3  878369.00   HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC


